RESULTS

06-05-1956 - Municipal Primary Election

PROP A

Yes 71,088

No 46,260
PROP B

Yes 81,144

No 34,298
PROP C

Yes 90,728

No 22,391
PROPD

Yes 54,764

No 56,724
PROP E

Yes 57,185

No 50,749
PROP F

Yes 78,257

No 28,586
PROP G

Yes 84,616

No 18,200

votes
votes

votes
votes

votes
votes

votes
votes

votes
votes

votes
votes

votes
votes

PROP H
Yes
No

PROP M
Yes
No

Measure W

Yes
No

90,536
16,520

86,781
19,100

76,951
27,140

66,772
41,984

76,581
29,012

72,644
33,326

163,629
16,905

votes
votes

votes
votes

votes
votes

votes
votes

votes
votes

votes
votes

votes
votes




