## RESULTS

## 06-05-1956 - Municipal Primary Election

PROP A			PROP H
Yes	71,088	votes	Yes 90,536 votes
No	46,260	votes	No 16,520 votes
PROP B	~ ~ ~ ~ ~		PROP I
Yes	81,144	votes	Yes 86,781 votes
No	34,298	votes	No 19,100 votes
PROP C			PROP J
Yes	90,728	votes	Yes 76,951 votes
No	22,391	votes	No 27,140 votes
PROP D			<u>PROP K</u>
Yes	54,764	votes	Yes 66,772 votes
No	56,724	votes	No 41,984 votes
PROP E			PROP L
Yes	57,185	votes	Yes 76,581 votes
No	50,749	votes	No 29,012 votes
PROP F			PROP M
Yes	78,257	votes	Yes 72,644 votes
No	28,586	votes	No 33,326 votes
PROP G			Measure W
Yes	~		Yes 163,629 votes
	84,616	votes	TES 103,023 VOIES